

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 2/2016 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).  
1572/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/01/2010  
in DBCSA No. 500/2009 11/01/2010 in SBCWP No. 1172/1992 11/01/2010  
in DBCSA No. 500/2009 11/01/2010 in SBCWP No. 1172/1992 passed by  
the High Court Of Rajasthan At Jaipur)

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S S.M.S.INVESTMENT CORP. & ORS.  
(Application for intervention)

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/07/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH  
[ IN CHAMBERS ]

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pallani Pratap,Adv.  
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv,

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Manindra Dubey,Adv.  
Ms. Rinku Mishra,Adv.  
Mr. K. L. Janjani,Adv.

Mr. Punit Jain,Adv.  
Mr. Asgar Ali,Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Gupta,Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

Mr. Kalyani Lal,Adv.  
Mr. Sarvesh Singh,Adv.  
For M/s. COAC

Mr. Mukul Kumar,Adv.

Mr. R. D. Upadhyay,Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr. S. K. Bhattacharya,Adv.

Digitally signed by  
NARENDRA PRASAD  
Date: 2016.07.06  
13:32:48 IST  
Reason:

Ms. Ruchi Kohli,Adv.

1

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed on behalf of the applicant, list in the next week.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER

(RAJ RANI NEGI)  
COURT MASTER