

ITEM NO.4

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. PRADIP Y. LADEKAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 3876/2017

JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JAMEA HIDAYAT TRUST AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3872/2017 (XV)

C.A. No. 3871/2017 (XV)

C.A. No. 3874/2017 (XV)

C.A. No. 3873/2017 (XV)

C.A. No. 3875/2017 (XV)

Date : 06-05-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Shehla Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Md. Anas Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Mohd. Sharyab Ali, Adv.  
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, AOR

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Coac, AOR  
Mr. Aamir Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Shivam Tandon, Adv.  
Ms. Prerna Mahajan, Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, AOR

Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Kailash J. Kashyap, Adv.  
Mr. K. L. Janjani, AOR  
Mr. B. S. Vijaya, Adv.  
Ms. Manisha Chawla, Adv.

Ms. Yamini Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Gurjinder Kaur, Adv.  
Ms. Kajal Kumari, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR

M/S. Equity Lex Associates, AOR  
Mrs. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.  
Mr. Zargham Ahmed, Adv.  
Mr. Saif Naseem, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, AOR

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, A.A.G.  
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service is complete in all the matters.

Being complete matters, process the same for listing before  
the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

PRADIP Y. LADEKAR  
Registrar